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Coach
David Styles
(603) 867-9223
djstyles9@btinternet.com

Manager
Cristina Sullivan
(786) 229-5255
Cristinasullivan@me.com

ASPSC Pinecrest Premier
Soccer, Inc.
2007 DPL

London Gill
GPA: 3.90 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

2/4/2007 2025
(760) 710-9675
londonag07@gmail.com

Ana Levy Armesto
GPA: 4.92 SAT: N/A ACT: N\A

7/19/2007 2025
(786) 817-8351
levyarmestoana@gmail.com

Samantha Ruiz
GPA: 3.40 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

7/10/2007 2025
(786) 696-7956
samantharuiz2025@gmail.com

Abigail Pereira
GPA: 3.97 SAT: n/a ACT: n/a

2/28/2007 2025
(786) 613-5030
abbyp1317@gmail.com

Natalie Feenane
GPA: 4.80 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

5/1/2007 2025
() -
mcfeenane@bellsouth.net

Kaylee Sanchez
GPA: 4.20 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

3/22/2007 2025
(786) 724-6035
ksanchez25@bobcats.olla.org

Katelyn Freyre
GPA: 4.60 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

9/26/2007 2026
(786) 208-4185
esuros1@aol.com

Lorena Alvarez
GPA: 4.40 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

12/12/2007 2026
(305) 298-1449
jla@alvarezrodriguez.com

Carolina Escobio
GPA: 4.66 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

1/4/2007 2025
(305) 394-4680
carolinaescobio80@gmail.com

Mia Sullivan
GPA: 5.00 SAT: n/a ACT: n/a

10/23/2007 2026
(305) 505-9826
miasullivan2007@gmail.com

Josefina Dellepere
GPA: 3.20 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

5/7/2007 2026
(786) 482-0823
josefinad@icloud.com

Camryn Corwin
GPA: 4.00 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

4/15/2007 2025
(786) 829-8003
corwin.camryn@gmail.com
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Natalia Perez
GPA: 4.59 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

3/20/2007 2025
(305) 505-2946
nataliaperez0823@gmail.com

Daniella Shapiro
GPA: 4.00 SAT: Na ACT: Na

7/6/2007 2025
(305) 215-7278
mshapiro68@gmail.com

Alexandra Duenas
GPA: 3.50 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

4/6/2007 2025
(305) 815-7505
alexandraduenas15@gmail.com

Samantha Gomez
GPA: 4.40 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

8/30/2007 2025
(786) 683-7992
ninagomez369@yahoo.com

Olivia Geller
GPA: 3.85 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

12/3/2007 2026
(305) 298-6075
26ogeller@ransomeverglades.org

Lia Chantres
GPA: 4.59 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

8/23/2007 2025
(305) 967-0496
lchantres25@bobcats.olla.org

Luciana GARCIA
GPA: 4.00 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

9/10/2007 2026
(305) 431-4392
cmgarcia365@gmail.com
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